
Horários - Período de Reforma

1° EDI-A
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seg ter qua qui sex sáb
07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

14:50
15:40

15:50
16:40

16:40
17:30

17:30
18:20

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30

BIO
Milene
S403

HIST
Marcus Caetano

S403

PTA
Jalmira
S302

T2

MAT
Substituto DFGAX 2

S403

QUI
Antônio Lenito

S403

RED
S. Thiago

S403
T1

ART
Edilson
ARTES

T2

MTC
Marcela

S403

FÍS
Rodolfo
S403

ING
S. DFGAX

S504A
T1

EF
S. DFGAX
QUADRA

T2

BIO
Milene
S403

ART
Edilson
ARTES

T1

RED
S. Thiago

S403
T2

PTA
Jalmira
S302

T1

EF
S. DFGAX
QUADRA

T1

ING
S. DFGAX

S504A
T2

FILO
Catarina

S403

TC1
Dayana

S403/Lab.EDI

Coord
Gabriel
S403

FÍS
Rodolfo
S403

GEO
Substituto DFGAX 3

S403

MAT
Substituto DFGAX 2

S403

PORT
Rosanna

S403
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seg ter qua qui sex sáb
07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

14:50
15:40

15:50
16:40

16:40
17:30

17:30
18:20

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30

BIO
Substituto MEC

S201

MAT
Substituto DFGAX 2

S201

GEO
Substituto DFGAX 3

S201

Top
Adilson
S201

T1

MCim
Marcela

Lab.EDI/S202
T2

TC2
Dayana

S201/Lab.EDI

FÍS
Birgit
S201

RED
Rosanna

S201
T1

ING
Adriano
S504B

T2

MAT
Substituto DFGAX 2

S201
GEO

Substituto DFGAX 3
S201

EF
Substituto DFGAX 5

QUADRA

QUI
Dodora
S201

PAA
Karen

Lab.Inf.
T1

Top
Adilson
S201

T2

E1
Lorena
S201

TC2
Dayana
S201

FÍS
Birgit
S201

Coord
Gabriel
S201

MCim
Marcela
Lab.EDI

T1

RED
Rosanna

S201
T2

ING
Adriano
S504B

T1

PAA
Karen

Lab.Inf.
T2

HIST
Vicente
S201

PORT
Rosanna

S201

FILO
Catarina

S201
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seg ter qua qui sex sáb
07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

14:50
15:40

15:50
16:40

16:40
17:30

17:30
18:20

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30

FÍS
Cláudio
Lab.EDI

MAT
Cirilo

Lab.EDI

IP
Gabriel

Lab.Inf./Lab.EDI

ING
Bruna Gabriela

S504A

QUI
Elise
S202

E2
Delma

Lab.EDI

RED
Érica
S202

T2

PI
Karen

Lab.Inf.
T1

POC
Lorena
Lab.EDI

POC
Lorena
Lab.EDI

E2
Delma

Lab.EDI
IP

Gabriel
Lab.EDI
Coord
Gabriel
Lab.EDI

Leg
Karen

Lab.EDI

SOCIO
Ubirajara
Lab.EDI

PORT
Flávia

Lab.EDI

RED
Érica

S504A
T1

PI
Karen

Lab.Inf.
T2

HIST
Marcus Caetano

Lab.EDI

MecSolos
Adller

Lab.EDI

SOCIO
Ubirajara
Lab.EDI
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seg ter qua qui sex sáb
07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

14:50
15:40

15:50
16:40

16:40
17:30

17:30
18:20

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30

Top
Adilson
S202

PTA
Jalmira
S302

Tec
Dayana

S701/Lab.EDI

EEst
Lorena
S202

IEmp
Álvaro
S202

MTC
Marcela

S202

Tec
Dayana

S202/Lab.EDI

EEst
Lorena
S202
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seg ter qua qui sex sáb
07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

14:50
15:40

15:50
16:40

16:40
17:30

17:30
18:20

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30

Est
Delma
S403

PAAI
Karen

Lab.Inf.

POC
Dayana
S403

Est
Delma
S403

IP
Gabriel
S403

IP
Gabriel
Lab.Inf.

POC
Dayana

S403/Lab.Inf.

MCim
Marcela

S403/Lab.EDI

MecSolos
Adller

S403/Lab.EDI

Leg
Karen
S403

PAAI
Karen

Lab.Geo.


